FORM INSP

X/15

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109



Inspection Date: 10/18/2018
Submitted Date:

10/18/2018
Document Number:

FIFI D INSPECTION FORM

		FIEL	-D INSPEC	JIION	I FOR	K IVI				6	<u>888400457</u>
Loc ID	oc ID Inspector Name: On-Site In			ite Inspe	nspection		Status Summary:				
319728 Silver, Randy				2A Doc Num:				X THIS IS A FOLLOW UP INSPECTION			TION
Operator In	Decrator Information: X FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED								UIRED		
OGCC Ope	DGCC Operator Number: 74165										
Name of Operator: RENEGADE OIL & GAS COMPANY LLC Findings:											
								14	4 Number of Commen	ıts	
Address: 6	155 S MAIN STRE	EET #21	0					3	Number of Correctiv	e Actions	;
City:	AURORA	State	: <u>CO</u>		Zip:	8001	5	$\overline{\mathbf{X}}$	—— Corrective Action Response	Requeste	ed
								F	ANY CORRECTIVE AC PREVIOUS INSPECTIO BEEN ADDRESSED AR	NS THÁT	Γ HAVE NOT
Contact Inf	ormation:										
Contact Na	ame	Ph	Phone Er		ail				Comment		
Ingvie, Ed		(30	03) 680-4725	680-4725 ed@renegadeoilar		ilandgas.d	com	All Inspections			
Pesicka, C	onor			con	conor.pesicka@state.			us			
Gomez, Ja	son			jason.gomez@state.c			state.co.u	S			
Inspected F	acilities:										
Facility ID	Туре	Status	s Status Dat	te	Well Class API		API Num	1	Facility Name		Insp Status
201151	WELL	SI	04/01/2018	8	OW		001-065	54	UPRR-HABEL 1-35		SI
<u>General Co</u>	mment:										

<u>Location</u>								
Overall Good: 🔀	Overall Good: 🔀							
Signs/Marker:								
Туре	TANK LABELS/PLACARE	DS .						
Comment:	Adequate							
Corrective Action:		Di						
Туре	BATTERY	ATTERY						
Comment:	Adequate							
Corrective Action:				Date:				
Туре	WELLHEAD							
Comment:	adequate							
Corrective Action:				Date:				
Emergency Contact N	lumber:							
Comment:								
Corrective Action:				Date:				
Good Housekeeping	<u>]:</u>							
Туре	OTHER							
Comment:	Soild dirt around PU moto	r and load line on	to produced water tank					
Corrective Action:	Properly treat or dispose of	Date:	09/15/2017					
Туре	OTHER							
Comment:	No cap on load line to crue							
Corrective Action: Location is within a designated setback location, bullplug or cap all loadlines per Rule 604.c.(2)O.				Date:	09/15/2017			
Туре	TRASH							
Comment:	Unused pipe, sucker rods.							
Corrective Action:	Comply with Rule 603.f . Date: 09/15/26							
Overall Good:								
Spills:								
Туре	Area	Volume						
In Containment: N	No			-				
Comment:								
Multilple Spills and Releases?								
Fencing/:								
Туре	WELLHEAD							
Comment:	barbwire							
Corrective Action:				Date:				
Туре	PUMP JACK							
Comment:	Barbwire							
Corrective Action: Date:								

Inspector Name: Silver, Randy Type TANK BATTERY Comment: barbwire Corrective Action: Date: **Equipment:** corrective date Type: Deadman # & Marked # 4 Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Type: Prime Mover # 1 Comment: gas powerd motor Corrective Action: Date: # 1 Type: Pump Jack Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Type: Bird Protectors # 1 Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Type: Horizontal Heated Separator # 1 Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Tanks and Berms: Contents Capacity Tank ID SE GPS Type CRUDE OIL **300 BBLS** STEEL AST Comment: Corrective Action: Date: **Paint** Condition Adequate Other (Content) Other (Capacity) Other (Type) <u>Berms</u> Type Capacity Permeability (Wall) Permeability (Base) Maintenance Earth Adequate Walls Sufficent Base Sufficient Adequate Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Capacity Tank ID SE GPS Contents Type **300 BBLS** PRODUCED WATER STEEL AST Comment: Corrective Action: Date: **Paint** Condition Adequate

Inspector Name: Silver, Randy						
Other (Content)						
Other (Capacity)						
Other (Type)						
<u>Berms</u>						
Туре	Capacity Permeability (Wall) Permeability (Base) Maintenan]
1,700	Сараску	T officestinty (vvaii)	T officability (Base)	Wallitorianoo		
Comment:	Shares containment wi	th crude oil tanks				
Corrective Action:	Onares containment wi				Data	
Corrective Action.					Date:	
<u>Venting:</u>						
Yes/No	NO					
Comment	:					
Corrective Action:	:				Date:	
Flaring:						
Туре						
Comment	::					
Corrective Action	1:				Date:	

	mo. Gilvor, rec			Inspected	d Facilities				
Facility ID:	201151	Type:	WELL	API Number:	001-06554	Status:	SI	Insp. Status:	SI
				<u>ldle \</u>	<u>Well</u>				
Purpos	e: 👿 Shut Ir	n [Temporarily A	Abandoned	Reminder:				
	omment: SI								
Corrective	e Action:							Date:	

Reclamation - Storm Water - Pit						
Storm Water:						
Loc Erosion BMPs	BMP Maintenance	Lease Road Erosion BMPs	Lease BMP Maintenance	Chemical BMPs	Chemical BMP Maintenance	Comment
Comment:						
Corrective Action:		Date:				
Pits: NO SURFACE INDICATION OF PIT						
COCCC Commonts						

COGCC Comments						
Comment	User	Date				
This is a follow up inspection to DOC # 685503487 All corrective actions have not been addressed	silverr	10/18/2018				

Attached Documents

You can go to COGCC Images (https://cogcc.state.co.us/weblink/) and search by document number:

Document Num	Description	URL
401802683	INSPECTION SUBMITTED	http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=4614953
688400458	loc pic	http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=4614946

Date Run: 10/25/2018 Doc [#688400457] Page 6 of 6